
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
YCAL establishes relationships with businesses to provide our High School students with opportunities to explore 
different careers at no cost to the student.  Participation in these programs increases students’ understanding of 

the unique training, education, and work standards required to successfully pursue a given career path.   
 

Students interested in attending any of the programs listed below should see their High School’s 
Career/Guidance Counselor for more information.  Application deadlines are typically two weeks prior to 

the start of the event.  Please note that additional programs may be added throughout the school year. 
 

To view information on each individual program, visit www.ycal.us. 
 

 

Career Cluster Event/Start Date Program Title Host(s) 

Agriculture, Food & Natural 
Resources 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 Agriculture Horn Farm 

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications 

Thursday, November 08, 2018 Media Careers Fox43 

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications 

Saturday, November 03, 2018 Music Industry Studio 117 

Education & Training Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Education (Future Educators 

Forum) 
York College of Pennsylvania 

Finance Wednesday, November 07, 2018 Accounting RKL, LLP 

Finance Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Insurance 
Kocman & Kunkle Insurance 

Group 

Health Science Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Medical Assistant 
York County School of 

Technology 

Health Science Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Respiratory Care Wellspan 

Human Services Friday, October 19, 2018 Human Services 
York County Human Services 
Department & York College 

Information Technology Thursday, November 08, 2018 Information Technology Penn State – York 

Law, Public Safety, Corrections 
& Security 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 Criminal Justice & Forensics 
York County District Attorney's 

Office 

Law, Public Safety, Corrections 
& Security 

Wednesday, October 03, 2018 Law 
Stock and Leader/ York County 

Bar Foundation 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering & Mathematics 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Engineering Penn State - York 

http://www.ycal.us/


 

 

 

 
 

Career Cluster Event/Start Date Program Title Host(s) 

Architecture & Construction Thursday, April 11, 2019 
Construction School to Work 

Day 
Kinsley Construction 

Architecture & Construction Friday, February 22, 2019 Skilled Trades Kinsley Construction 

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications 

Friday, February 08, 2019 Creative Careers Creative York 

Business Management & 
Administration 

Thursday, January 31, 2019 
Business Administration & 

Sales 
TBD 

Business Management & 
Administration 

Monday, January 21, 2019 Entrepreneurship York College of Pennsylvania 

Business Management & 
Administration 

Friday, March 15, 2019 Sports Management York College of Pennsylvania 

Education & Training Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Education York College of Pennsylvania 

Finance Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Financial Services 
First Capital Federal Credit 

Union 

Finance Thursday, April 04, 2019 Insurance Careers Glatfelter Insurance Group 

Health Science Friday, April 12, 2019 Nursing Wellspan 

Hospitality & Tourism Friday, March 29, 2019 Hospitality Management York College of Pennsylvania 

Human Services Friday, April 26, 2019 
Psychology/ 

Human Studies 
Penn State - York 

Manufacturing Friday, March 22, 2019 Manufacturing Careers 
The Manufacturers' 

Association 

Marketing Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Marketing (East) Marketing Works 

Marketing Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Marketing (West) Marketing Works 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering & Mathematics 

Thursday, May 02, 2019 Mechatronics 
York County School of 

Technology 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering & Mathematics 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
Water and Environmental 

Technology 
York Water Company / 

Thaddeus Stevens 

Transportation, Distribution & 
Logistics 

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Transportation & Logistics Utz Quality Foods 

For more information on each program, and 
to access the online application, please visit: 

 

www.ycal.us/mentoring-program 

http://www.ycal.us/mentoring-program

